The Linkpro new managed SGI-2424 Switch is a Layer 2 switch that provides
24 combo ports (10/100/1000 copper and dual-speed SFP) in front panel and
2 Combo ports (1000 copper and 1000Base-X SFP) in rear panel with
“Application QoS” and “Q-in-Q VLAN tunneling” features. It creates a new standard in FTTX to solve network transmit bottle
neck and provide VoIP, IPTV and high speed Internet to triple play users. The SGI-2424 is designed to meet the emerging FTTX
& Metro Ethernet requirement. Its low profile appearance with 1U height and standard rack-mount size achieve the highest
density within a single rack. When massive of fiber ports need to deploy, SGI-2424 provides the best performance and price
ratio.

Specifications
Application
Ordering Information
SGI-2424-1A (ver. V1): 24 Combo Ports(10/100/1000Mbps Copper and Dual-Speed SFP) + 2G TP/SFP
Combo SNMP/Managed Ethernet Switch, w/one *AC power
SGI-2424-2A (ver. V1): 24 Combo Ports(10/100/1000Mbps Copper and Dual-Speed SFP) + 2G TP/SFP
Combo SNMP/Managed Ethernet Switch, w/two *AC power
SGI-2424-1D (ver. V1): 24 Combo Ports(10/100/1000Mbps Copper and Dual-Speed SFP) + 2G TP/SFP
Combo SNMP/Managed Ethernet Switch, w/one *DC 48V power
SGI-2424-2D (ver. V1): 24 Combo Ports(10/100/1000Mbps Copper and Dual-Speed SFP) + 2G TP/SFP
Combo SNMP/Managed Ethernet Switch, w/two *DC 48V power
* Product specification subject to change without notice.